Data Sheet
PS162
Ceramic Capacitive High
Pressure Sensing Modules
Main Features
Pressure Ranges
0 to 0.04 bar up to 0 to 60 bar (gage)

use in conjunction with other electrical or electronic components, circuits or assemblies, or any other unsuitable material or substance) which has not been
expressly agreed by us prior to the sale of our products.
How to Order
Example:
PS162-1000A-1
Description:
PS162 Pressure Sensing Module, 0 -  60bar absolute, 1...4 VDC at 0 - 100% pressure.
Pressure Ranges
5G  0 - 0.4 BarG
15G 0 - 1 BarG
30G  0 - 2 BarG
50G 0 - 3.50 BarG
75G  0 - 5 BarG
100G  0 - 7 BarG
150G  0 - 10 BarG
300G  0 - 20 BarG
500G  0 - 35 BarG
1000G  0 - 60 BarG
1000A 1
Output
1   1...4 VDC at 0 - 100 % Pressure
2   0.5...4.5 VDC at 0 - 100% Pressure
PS162
15A  0 - 1 BarA
30A  0 - 2 BarA
50A 0 - 3.50 BarA
75A  0 - 5 BarA
100A  0 - 7 BarA
150A  0 - 10 BarA
300A  0 - 20 BarA
500A  0 - 35 BarA
1000A  0 - 60 BarA
© 2016 Kavlico, a brand of Sensata Technologies. All rights reserved.
Kavlico’s General Terms & Conditions apply and can be found on our website. R
ef